
I.D.:	97069399

Achizitie	Patchpanel	FO	ODF	si	Patch	cord	FO	20m

Data
publicarii

08.05.24 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

1.526,22	RON	-	1.526,22	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patchpanel	FO	ODF	19’’/1U	24	adaptori	simplex	singlemode	SC-SC	=	4	buc;	PATCH	CORD	FO
SIMPLEX	SM	SC/APC-SC/APC	20M	2.0mm,	PCH1.SM-SCA/SCA-20-2.0	=	1	buc.


